Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.712.10

HARDEN
HARDEN, poslovni ranac, crni

1.76 kg

2.27333 kg

224

3/1

0.35 mx0.53 mx0.63 m
6.81999 kg
8605073863891
420292910000

171



